
SKU Description MSRP 

SMT-HB1-BSE 
GigaSMART, HB license combo, includes Slicing, 
Masking, & Source Port features                $ 3,995.00 

SMT-HB1-DD1 GigaSMART, HB license, De-Duplication feature  $ 4,995.00 

SMT-HB1-HS1 GigaSMART, HB license, Header Stripping feature $ 2,995.00 

SMT-HB1-TUN 
GigaSMART, HB license, Tunneling feature (includes 
ERSPAN De-Encapsulation) $ 1,995.00 

CTL-HC0-002 Control Card Version 2, GigaVUE-HC2, each $ 24,995.00 

SMT-HC0-NF1 
GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, NetFlow Generation feature 
license per GigaSMART module 

$ 14,995.00 

SMT-HC0-GTPMAX 
GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC2, GTP Filtering & Correlation 
feature license per GigaSMART module, Maximum 
subscribers 

$ 39,995.00 

GVS-HD4A1 GigaVUE-HD4 base unit w/ chassis, Version 2 Control 
Card, Fans, CLI, AC power 

$ 43,000.00 
SMT-HD0-GTP500 GigaSMART, HD Series, GTP Filtering & Correlation 

feature license per GigaSMART blade, 500K subscribers 
$ 29,995.00 

GTP-ATX00 G-TAP A Series, Always On copper TAP, No Power $ 1,495.00 

TAP-263 Dual optical GigaTAP module, 60/40 Singlemode, 
1310/1550nm, requires TAP-200 chassis, 10G (Special 
Order) 

$ 1,095.00 

GTP-ASF02 G-TAP A Series, Always On SFP/SFP+ TAP, DC Power $ 2,395.00 

SMT-HB0-GTP250 
GigaSMART, HB license, GTP Filtering & Correlation 
feature, 250K subscribers $ 19,995.00 

SMT-HB0-FVU GigaSMART, HB license, FlowVUE feature $ 9,995.00 

SMT-HB0-NF1 GigaSMART, HB license, NetFlow Generation feature  $ 4,995.00 

 


